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RESULTADO     CAMPUS DE LARANJEIRAS

DEFERIDOS

TRANSPORTE 10

Discente Matrícula

PAULO VITOR MOZELLI DE OLIVEIRA REIS 201600013526

RODRIGO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 201600162535

DAUREA ALVES FREITAS 201410046991

VILAMI DA PAIXÃO SANTOS 201500292555

LUCIENE BATISTA DA TRINDADE 201110043186

ADENILZA CORREIA DA SILVA 201600161959

ALANA THAISY DOS SANTOS SILVA 201310062787

JAQUELINE ALVES LIMA 201410130262

JESSICA SIMONE DA SILVA SANTOS 201210044820

GABRIEL ARAUJO SANTOS 201600084027

MANUTENÇÃO ACADÊMICA 10

Discente Matrícula

RODRIGO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 201600162535

VILAMI DA PAIXÃO SANTOS 201500292555

LUCIENE BATISTA DA TRINDADE 201110043186

ADENILZA CORREIA DA SILVA 201600161959

ALANA THAISY DOS SANTOS SILVA 201310062787

SIDNEY LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA 201210044660

JAQUELINE ALVES LIMA 201410130262

JESSICA SIMONE DA SILVA SANTOS 201210044820

GABRIEL ARAUJO SANTOS 201600084027

MARCUS VINICIUS PEREIRA SANTOS DA SILVA 201110044472

MORADIA 14

Discente Matrícula

PAULO VITOR MOZELLI DE OLIVEIRA REIS 201600013526

FRANCISLENY DA SILVA MATEUS 201310038191

ANA CAROLINA SANTOS MELO 201210043751

DAUREA ALVES FREITAS 201410046991

ADENILZA CORREIA DA SILVA 201600161959

JAQUELINE ALVES LIMA 201410130262

RAFAELA DOS SANTOS MODESTO 201220016220



Planilha1

Página 2

ISAAC DE JESUS SANTOS 201600082630

ISAQUE PEREIRA ARAUJO 201600162400

ANDREZA DE JESUS CONCEICAO 201600161977

VERÔNICA BLANCA DE OLIVEIRA MONSALVO 201500287715

ISABELA PEREIRA SANTOS 201410073380

PRISCYLA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA VIANA 201410129978

BRUNO MOREIRA DA SILVA 201310037040

AUXÍLIO ALIMENTAÇÃO 25

Discente Matrícula

PAULO VITOR MOZELLI DE OLIVEIRA REIS 201600013526

FRANCISLENY DA SILVA MATEUS 201310038191

RODRIGO SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 201600162535

DAUREA ALVES FREITAS 201410046991

VILAMI DA PAIXÃO SANTOS 201500292555

ADENILZA CORREIA DA SILVA 201600161959

EDSON DE SOUZA JUNIOR 201500293982

LUANNE DE FATIMA CALDAS DA SILVA 201310037336

JOSE RODOLFO MELO RODRIGUES 201310037283

CLAUDENICE DE JESUS MENDES 201110042528

DEISIANE DE JESUS COSTA 201500272820

DOUGLAS SANTANA DE MELO 201600162034

ISAAC DE JESUS SANTOS 201600082630

ISAQUE PEREIRA ARAUJO 201600162400

ANDREZA DE JESUS CONCEICAO 201600161977

MARGARIDA LIMA CRUZ 201210043564

ROHANA ALMEIDA FONSECA 201410129996

VERÔNICA BLANCA DE OLIVEIRA MONSALVO 201500287715

ISABELA PEREIRA SANTOS 201410073380

PEDRO IVO MOREIRA SANTOS 201310037390

JESSICA RODRIGUES DE JESUS 201310043567

VITORIA BISPO CARVALHO 201110044296

MATHEUS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS 201500294021

AIRES BARBOSA SOUZA 201310037013

CAROLINE DE SANTANA SEIXAS 201410007026

PRU

Discente Matrícula
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GABRIEL ARAUJO SANTOS 201600084027

MAICON NAIT FERREIRA DE LIMA 201600162070

VICTOR CAETANO MENEZES 201600013141

TAIANE DE CASTRO MACEDO 201600083262

MAURICIO ROCHA RIBEIRO MONTEIRO 201500013292

EXCEDENTES  MORADIA 14

GILBERTO SANTANA SILVA 201500287546

LEONE LINS SOARES DE LIMA 201310058677

PALOMA DE SENA BELENS 201310055049

JOSE IURE ALCANTARA DOS SANTOS 201500013766

KALYANA LORDELO DE SANTANA 201410007400

PTRUCIO MACIEL ARGOLO LAURENTINO 201310037908

ANA CLAUDIA VIEIRA DE JESUS 201500293730

MYRRAIL JUNIOR NUNES GALINDO 201500272875

PHILIPPE ALVES CARVALHO LU 201500014790

MARIA MARTINS TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 201500272928

NATASHA CARDOSO ROCHA 201600081731

VERONICA LEITE DA SILVA 201210045095

BRUNA SILVA SANTOS 201210043475

SILVIA SANTOS SEIXAS 201500430007

EXCEDENTES  ALIMENTAÇÃO 25

THAYNARA REIS SILVA DOS SANTOS 201500296106

BRENDA STEFANI RESSUREICAO MAIA 201410130119

PALOMA DE SENA BELENS 201310055049

ADRIANA JUSSARA SCHUSTER 201410072258

NATHIELI FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 201500287475

WESLEY RODRIGUES DE AQUINO 201410073916

ANA CLAUDIA VIEIRA DE JESUS 201500293730

MYRRAIL JUNIOR NUNES GALINDO 201500272875

PHILIPPE ALVES CARVALHO LU 201500014790

MARIA MARTINS TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 201500272928

NATASHA CARDOSO ROCHA 201600081731

SUELAYNE MILLENA GOMES MUNIZ NOBRE 201310062580

LUANA REGINA ARMELIM 201600081615

EMANUELLE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES 201410046688
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MATHEUS HENRIQUE BENTO BATISTA 201410073658

PAULO MAKALYSTER MARTINS SANTOS 201500013891

JULIA KATICIA LINS SANTOS DE ARAGAO 201500271751

LETICIA SILVA JACOME 201600082935

REIJANE SOUZA SANTOS 201500014324

JULIANA DA COSTA NARDI NUNES 201410046356

IGOR DA SILVA SANTOS 201500013971

VINICIUS CESAR DE OLIVEIRA AZEVEDO 201600082022

JEISA RAIANA SOUZA SANTOS 201500272900

CAYO MURILLO CASARIM CASSIANO 201600012672

LARISSA FERNANDA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA 201600012510

EXCEDENTES  TRANSPORTE 10

CLAUDENICE DE JESUS MENDES 201110042528

MAICON NAIT FERREIRA DE LIMA 201600162070

DOUGLAS SANTANA DE MELO 201600162034

ISAAC DE JESUS SANTOS 201600082630

ISAQUE PEREIRA ARAUJO 201600162400

ANDREZA DE JESUS CONCEICAO 201600161977

MARGARIDA LIMA CRUZ 201210043564

ADJA CAROLINE SANTOS 201410131018

CIDMARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 201110043514

JESSICA RODRIGUES DE JESUS 201310043567

EXCEDENTES   MANUTENÇÃO ACADÊMICA 10

CLAUDENICE DE JESUS MENDES 201110042528

MAICON NAIT FERREIRA DE LIMA 201600162070

DOUGLAS SANTANA DE MELO 201600162034

GILBERTO SANTANA SILVA 201500287546

ISAAC DE JESUS SANTOS 201600082630

ISAQUE PEREIRA ARAUJO 201600162400

THATIANE LOPES DE SOUZA 201500296438

ANDREZA DE JESUS CONCEICAO 201600161977

BIANCA DE JESUS NASCIMENTO 201210044140

VERÔNICA BLANCA DE OLIVEIRA MONSALVO 201500287715
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